
(Rev. 04-01-24) 

HIGHWAY 47 MINISTRY CENTER 

 

FRANKLIN BAPTIST ASSOCIATION 
 

RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE   (Revised April 1, 2024)   

 

USE BY NON-MEMBER ORGANIZATION OR NON-MEMBER INDIVIDUAL: 
 

 *FULL DAY RENTAL USE (Over 10 hours): 

*$450.00 Full day rental charge $200.00 Deposit 

*$200.00 Second additional day  

  $  75.00 Janitorial Fee 

Set Up Charge (optional) 
 

*SHORT TERM EVENTS RENTAL (Maximum of 10 hours): 

  $ 50.00 FIRST HOUR  

  $ 30.00 PER ADDITIONAL HOUR (Includes set-up and clean-up time) 

  $ 75.00 Deposit 

   Set Up Charge (optional) 

   Janitorial fee may be assessed, if needed 

 

 *PARTIAL FACILITY RENTAL FEES: 

  The above fees may be reduced somewhat if party only uses a small area.  

 

 KITCHEN USE FEE (in addition to above): 

  $ 25.00 if meals served 

  $ 10.00 if refreshments served 

 

The above fees may be reduced somewhat if party only uses a small area of the building or if is 

for a religious or civic event.  Deposit is due upon signing of rental/use request form.  Deposit is 

non-refundable if rental is cancelled within 90 days of event.  All rental and miscellaneous fees 

are due no later than 30 days prior to the event or at the time of returning rental agreement, if less 

than 30 days.  The deposit will be refunded within 30 days following the scheduled event, 

less any damage or clean-up charges. 

 

USE BY MEMBER CHURCHES: 
 

 Suggested donation of up to ½ of scheduled rental fee.  

 Janitorial Fee may be assessed as needed. 

 A deposit is not required. 

 

USE BY INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS OF MEMBER CHURCHES: 
 

Rental fees are ½ of regular listed rental fees for non-member use.  The Janitorial, kitchen 

and deposit fees are not reduced. 

 

Franklin Baptist Association 

(636)583-2639          


